Universal travel adapter for Europe, the Americas, Asia, Africa
SKU: TEADAPTUSB2CPD20UNI
with international plugs, 2 USB-C ports and 1 USB-A
WORLDWIDE CHARGING WITH 3 USB PORTS UP TO 20W
Equipped with 2 x 20W USB-C Power Delivery ports and 1 x 18W USB-A port, this adapter allows you to charge up to 5 devices
simultaneously. Perfect for smartphones, tablets, wireless headphones and power banks, wherever you are in the world. In a hotel,
coworking space or at the airport, you only need one socket for everything.
INTERNATIONAL PUSH & SLIDE DESIGN PLUGS
The Push & Slide mechanism allows you to select the compatible plug type, whether it's EU, UK, USA, AUS, or JP, with ease. In an
instant, you're ready to recharge wherever you are: from Europe to Japan, from the USA to Australia.
SAFE AND FAST CHARGING WITH POWER UP TO 2500W
In addition to the USB ports, the adapter supports a maximum power of 2500W (10A, 250V) (do not use with devices that require
earthing) for traditional devices such as laptops, cameras or small appliances. All in a compact design of 64 x 55.5 x 54.5 mm,
designed for frequent travellers.
KEY FEATURES
3 USB ports for fast charging
Total power 2500W
Compact design with sliding plugs
Charge up to 5 devices
Ideal for travel and work
INCLUDES
1 Universal adapter
•
•
•
•
•
•
Universal travel adapter for Europe, the Americas, Asia, Africa
SKU: TEADAPTUSB2CPD20UNI
Technical data
SKU: TEADAPTUSB2CPD20UNI
Weight: 30 g
EAN: 8018417513282
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Plug type: , , ,
Connector 1: 2xUSB-C, 1xUSB-A
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 70 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 380 mm
Height Pack: 160 mm
Weight Pack: 205 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 180 mm
Weight Inner: 1305 g
Width Master: 400 mm
Amount Master: 48 Pz
Height Master: 380 mm
Weight Master: 11270 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it